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C

World of Pets E:

Event sponsor

ID EVENT TITLE TEAM NAME AND HOMETOWN

1Titan

2Titan

3Titan

1Warrior

2 Warrior

3Warrior

Sherry

James

Sharon

Emily

Chuck

Renee

Dee

Aadland

Sozio

Sparks

Glickman

Grove

Beagle

Williams

IRON DOG RANKING FOR A REGULAR EVENT

Xpo

Jack

Twister

K-9 Buckley

Brody

Duke

Disi

Yanda

Coon Rapids

Baltimore

Wheaton

Virginia Beach

Troy

Virginia Beach

Aberdeen

Timonium, MD

Event sponsor

MN

MD

MD

VA

VA

VA

MD

01/25/2013 to 01/27/2013

Chesapeake DockDogs

BA SCORE

0 0
21 0
18 5
16 5
21 0
19 10
17 2

BA POINTS

0.00

979.79

946.44

913.84

979.79

964.73

926.76

EV SCORE EV POINTS

0 0 0.00
6 0 956.96
5 6 913.64
6 0 956.96
5 0 858.40
6 0 956.96
0 0 0.00

SR SCORE

7.570

7.137

7.367

7.799

8.882

8.013

01/29/2013

SR POINTS

0.00

943.90

968.88

955.61

927.28

830.42

910.82

ID POINTS

0.00

2880.65

2828.96

2826.41

2765.47

2752.11

1837.58



EVENT_BA_JR1 EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR YOUTH HANDLERS 01/29/2013 Page 1 of 1

B024 World of Pets Expo Timonium, MD 01/25/2013 TO 01/27/2013
RANK TEAM AND CITY YOUTH VET LEGEND LAP BEST WAVE JUMP
1 57117 lan Pelton M Maddy Belgian Malinois Baltimore MD J - - - 21 5
2 6859 James Sozio M Twister Chesapeake Bay Retriever Baltimore MD J - - - 21 0
3 53518 Connor Boyer M Marley Labrador Retriever Yellow Hamburg PA J - - - 18 4
4 57526 Sam Druck M Jager Dutch Shepherd York PA J \% - - 16 11
5 66124 Caleb Spink M Rachel Labrador Retriever Chocolate Hamilton VA J - - - 0 0

6 67114 Shane Simms F Skipper Labrador Retriever Chocolate Sparrows Point MD J - - - 0 0



EVENT_BA_VET1 EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR VETERAN DOGS 01/29/2013 Page 1 of 1

B024 World of Pets Expo Timonium, MD 01/25/2013 TO 01/27/2013
RANK TEAM AND CITY YOUTH VET LEGEND LAP BEST WAVE JUMP
1 10246 Joe Druck M Jager Dutch Shepherd York PA - \% - - 25 1
2 10415 Sharon Sparks F K-9 Buckley Belgian Malinois W heaton MD - \% - - 18 5
3 57526 Sam Druck M Jager Dutch Shepherd York PA J \% - - 16 11
4 10155 Tara Wills F Cocoa Chesapeake Bay Retriever Hazle Township PA - \% - - 12 10
5 20130 Fred Eaker Jr. M Ranger Labrador Retriever Black East Brunswick NJ - \% - - 12 5
6 2813 Sharon Sparks F Sky Belgian Malinois W heaton MD - \% G - 9 9
7 6630 Rory Nansel M Joey Golden Retriever W oodstock VA - \% - - 6 2

8 66854 Mary Jo Walpole F Mazie Belgian Malinois Purcellville VA - \% G - 0 0



EVENT_BA_LEGEND1

EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR LEGEND DOGS

B024 World of Pets Expo
RANK
1 2813 Sharon Sparks

2 66854 Mary Jo Walpole

Timonium, MD
TEAM AND CITY

F Sky

F Mazie

01/25/2013

Belgian Malinois

Belgian Malinois

TO 01/27/2013

Wheaton

Purcellville

MD

VA

YOUTH

VET

LEGEND

01/29/2013 Page 1 of 1

LAP

BEST WAVE JUMP
9 9
0 0



EVENT_BA_LAP1 EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR LAP DOGS 01/29/2013 Page 1 of 1

B024 World of Pets Expo Timonium, MD 01/25/2013 TO 01/27/2013
RANK TEAM AND CITY YOUTH VET LEGEND LAP BEST WAVE JUMP
1 53033 Eric Foster M Tattoo Mixed Quarryville PA - - - L 17 2
2 53334 Kim Foster F Hoodlum Mixed Quarryville PA - - - L 16 4
3 40088 Katherine Edrington F Kodi Mini Poodle Catonsville MD - - - L 8 4
4 66156 Emily Kaiser F Kodi Mini Poodle Catonsville MD - - - L 8 0
5 61401 Amanda Rose F Maxine Scottish Terrier Joppa MD - - - L 5 2

6 53706 Kaindais Miller F Zoe Poodle Haymarket VA - - - L 2 6



Event_EV_Stdg2C

World of Pets Expo
Sponsored by:

B024
Standing  Call Name Breed
1 Jager Dutch Shepherd
2 Cooper Labrador Retriever Chocolate
5 Twister Chesapeake Bay Retriever
4 Disi Flat Coated Retriever
3 Brody Mixed

Belgian Malinois

1 K-9 Buckley

2 Guinness Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrv
3 |\/|ar|ey Labrador Retriever Yellow

4 Cash Labrador Retriever Black

4 Duke American Pit Bull Terrier

6 Dexter Labrador Retriever Yellow

7 Brandy Labrador Retriever Yellow

8 Harry Labrador Retriever Yellow

EXTREME VERTICAL FINAL WAVE STANDING for CLUB EVENT

Timonium, MD

B024-10

Chesapeake DockDogs

Sex Age --
M 8.1 Joe

M 3.8 Robert
F 6.3 James
M 2.5 Renee
M 3.7 Emily

M 9.4 Sharon
M 3.3 Melissa
F 4.4 Connor
M 4.1 Tamra
M 2.4 Chuck
M 2.3 Jaime
F 3.7 Jeff

M 5.1 James

Handler Name

Druck
Wolgamuth
Sozio
Beagle
Glickman
Sparks
Doren
Boyer
Spink
Grove
Chesley
Tetrick

Linde

I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/29/2013
Judge:
1
Secretary:
Yth?Vet?Lap? --  Hometown -- Height  Final Attempt \Wave Title Ntnl Current Club Current
EV Title EV Title
-V York PA 6 8 Top Gun High Flyer Top Gun
- - Seven Valleys PA 6 6 Top Gun Top Gun Top Gun
J - Baltimore MD 6 0 Top Gun Top Gun Top Gun
- - Virginia Beach VA 6 0 Top Gun
- - Virginia Beach VA 6 0 Top Gun
-V Wheaton MD 5 6 Cadet Cadet
- - Mississauga ON 5 4 Cadet Cadet Cadet
- Hamburg PA 5 2 Cadet
- Hamilton VA 5 0 Cadet Cadet Cadet
- Troy VA 5 0 Cadet
- Springfield NJ 5 0 Cadet
- Wilmington DE 4 10 Cadet
- Washington DC 4 6 Cadet Cadet



Event_ResultsSR12C

World of Pets Expo

B024

Sponsored by:

Call Name
1Jager
2Brandy
3K-9 Buckley
4Cash
5Brody

6 Twister

SPEED RETRIEVE FINAL ROUND STANDINGS for CLUB EVENT

01/25/2013

Joe
Jeff
Sharon
Tamra
Emily

James

Handler Name
Druck
Tetrick
Sparks
Spink
Glickman

Sozio

Timonium, MD

01/27/2013

Chesapeake DockDogs

- Hometown

York
Wilmington
Wheaton
Hamilton
Virginia Beach

Baltimore

PA

DE

MD

VA

VA

MD

Judge:

Administrator:

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

01/29/2013

Ntnl Current

Sex Age Breed Yth?Vet?Lap? First attempt Second Attempt
M 8.1 Dutch Shepherd - V. - OK 5.947 OK 6.154
F 3.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 6.935 FALSE 60.000
M 9.4 Belgian Malinois -V - OK 7.470 OK 7.049
M 4.1 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 7.147 OK 7.198
M 3.7 Mixed - - - 0K 7.987 OK 7.642

F 6.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever J - - TIMEOUT 60.000 OK 8.088

Score Tie Breaker

5.947 NULL

6.935 NULL

7.049 NULL

7.147 NULL

7.642 NULL

8.088 NULL

SR Title

60.000 Sonic

60.000

60.000 Turbo

60.000 Turbo

60.000

60.000 Turbo

Club Current
SR Title

Sonic

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo



Wave_StandingSR2C CLUB SPEED RETRIEVE WAVE STANDINGS I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/29/2013
World of Pets Expo Timonium, MD Judge: L
Sponsored by; Chesapeake DockDogs
Administrator Series AC
Wave B024-09 01/26/2013 Sat 3:30 PM B024
Speed
Place Call Name -- Handler Name -- -- Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet?  First Attempt Second Attempt Wave title S¢ore: = Club SR Title
Jager Joe Druck York PA M 8.1 Dutch Shepherd - - V OK 6.007 OK 6.423 6.007 Sonic
1 Cooper Robert Wo|gamuth Seven Va||eys PA M 3.8Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 6.987 OK 6.768 6.768 Turbo
2Cash Tamra Spink Hamilton VA M 4.1 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 6.967 OK 7.343 6.967 Turbo
3K-9 Buck|ey Sharon Sparks Wheaton MD M 9.4 Belgian Malinois - - V OK 7.137 OK 7.318 7.137 Turbo
4 Brody Emily Glickman Virginia Beach VA M 3.7 Mixed - - - OK 7440 OK 7.367 7.367 -
5Twister James Sozio Baltimore MD F 6.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever J - - OK 7.570 OK 7.988 7.570 Turbo
6 Oliver Cindy Smith Newville PA M 3.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 7.825 OK 7.776 7.776-
7 Brandy Jeff Tetrick Wi|mington DE F 3.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 7.786 OK 7.819 7.786 Turbo
8 Henry Kevin Myers Dover PA M 2.0 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 8.022 OK 7.787 7.787 -
9Duke Chuck Grove Troy VA M 2.4 American Pit Bull Terrier - - - OK 8.394 OK 7.799 7.799
10 Zoey Ke||y Bursey Baltimore MD F 2.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 7.918 OK 8.995 7.918-
OYanda Dee Williams Aberdeen MD M  5.5Mixed - - - OK 8.690 OK 8.013 8.013Turbo
0Marley Danielle Muller Port Clinton PA F 4.3 Llabrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 8.099 OK 8.551 8.099 Turbo
1Disi Renee Beagle Virginia Beach VA M 2.5Flat Coated Retriever - - - FALSE 60.000 OK 8.882 8.882-
2Mig Melissa Charity Sterling VA M 7.2 Border Collie - - - OK 20.674 OK 8.967 8.967 -

3Maci Donna Horton Hamburg PA F 1.0 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 11931 OK 13.432 11.931



Wave_StandingSR2C CLUB SPEED RETRIEVE WAVE STANDINGS I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/29/2013
World of Pets Expo Timonium, MD Judge: )
Sponsored by: Chesapeake DockDogs
Administrator Series AC
Wave B024-09 01/26/2013 Sat 3:30 PM B024
Speed
Place Call Name -- Handler Name -- -- Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet?  First Attempt Second Attempt Wave title S¢ore: = Club SR Title
0 Georgi Girl Joan Gunby Trappe MD F 4 .7 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - SCRATCH 60.000 SCRATCFH 60.000 60.000 Express
0 |\/|y|a Amanda Lantz Rehoboth Beach DE F 6.3 Mixed - - - SCRATCH 60.000 SCRATCFH 60.000 60.000 -
0 Britt Bill Mchoul Hanover MD M 4.7 Border Colliie - - - SCRATCH 60.000 SCRATCF 60.000 60.000 -
0 Dexter Jaime Chesley Springfield NJ M 3.4 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - SCRATCH 60.000 SCRATCF 60.000 60.000

20



Event_ResultsT12C BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
World of Pets Expo Timonium, MD Judge:
B024 01/25/2013 to 01/27/2013 Secretary:
Sponsored by; Chesapeake DockDogs
Call Name -- Handler Name -- -~ Hometown -- Sex Age Breed SuperE Yth?Vet?Lap? Jump 1 Jump 2
Round 2
1
2
3
4
Score
1Kludde "clued” Melissa Stagnaro Alexandria VA M 1.7 Dutch Shepherd - - OK 22 90K 26 26
2 Jager Joe Druck York PA M 8.1 Dutch Shepherd V.- TIMEOUT OK 25 25
3Angus Becky Knox Camp Hill PA M 4.9 BorderCollie - - OK 23 0OK 22 23
4 Cali Frank Moraff Columbia MD F 4.1 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - OK 15 OTIMEOL 15

01/29/2013
1
Ntnl BA Club BA
Current  cyrrent
Title .
title
5 SuperE SuperE
5 SuperE SuperE
0 SuperE
(0 Master SuperE



Event_ResultsT12C

BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

01/29/2013

World of Pets Expo Timonium, MD Judge:
B024 01/25/2013 to 01/27/2013 Secretary:
Sponsored by: Chesapeake DockDogs
Call Name -- Handler Name -- -~ Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Elite Yth?Vet?Lap? Jump 1 Jump 2
Round 2
1
2
3
4
1 Twister Steve Sozio Baltimore MD F 6.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever - - OK 23 40K 24 2
2Phantom Jennifer Stevens Sevena Park MD M 2.5 Dutch Shepherd - - OK 24 00K 23 8
3Boo Timothy McGeein Chesapeake VA M 5.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - OK 23 70K 2310
4 Satchmo Joy Pitcher Stephens City VA M 4.8 Mixed - - OK 22 80K 23 1
5Mojo Stanley Hall Arnold MD M 4.9 Labrador Retriever Black - - OK 21 90K 2110

Ntnl BA
Current
Title

Score
24 2Elite
24 0
23 10Elite

23 1 Master

21 10Elite

Club BA
current
title

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite



Event_ResultsT12C

BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

01/29/2013

World of Pets Expo Timonium, MD Judge:
B024 01/25/2013 to 01/27/2013 Secretary:
Sponsored by: Chesapeake DockDogs
Call Name -- Handler Name -- -~ Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Master Yth?Vet?Lap? Jump 1 Jump 2
Round 2
1
2
3
4
1 Maddy Tammy Pelton Baltimore MD F 3.0 BelgianMalinois - - OK 22 00K 23
2 Millie Ryan Elliott Camp Hill PA  F 1.7 Mixed - - OK 21 100K 22
3Cody Mindy Len Bowie MD M 5.2 Mixed - - OK 21 70K 21
40dinn Marcy Hagarman Hanover PA M 3.5 German Wirehaired Pointer - - OK 19 110K 18
5Kahlua Jeff Wheeler Hampton VA F 2.3 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - OK 19 30K 19
6 Zoey Amanda Eiche Germantown MD F 4.0 Labrador Retriever Black - - OK 19 40K 17

Ntnl BA
Current
Title

Score

23 4

22 1

21 7

19 11 Master

19 9 Senior

19 4

Club BA
current
title

Master

Master



Event_ResultsT12C

BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

01/29/2013

World of Pets Expo Timonium, MD Judge:
B024 01/25/2013 to 01/27/2013 Secretary:
Sponsored by: Chesapeake DockDogs
Call Name -- Handler Name -- -~ Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Senior Yth?Vet?Lap? Jump 1 Jump 2
Round 2
1
2
3
4
1Luke Jamie Myers Dover PA M 2.5 Labrador Retriever Black - - OK 19 10K 19 10
2Disi Renee Beagle Virginia Beach VA M 2.5 FlatCoated Retriever - - OK 19 70K 17 11
3 Grant Lynn Rhodes Linthicum MD M 2.2 German Shrthaired Pointer - - OK 18 100K 18 8
4 Max Carlyn Lamb Derwood MD M 4.9 Labrador Retriever Black - - OK 18 30K 18 8
5Cash Tamra Spink Hamilton VA M 4.1 Labrador Retriever Black - - OK 18 30K 15 7
6 Maggie Warren Risk Hanover PA F 3.2 Chesapeake Bay Retriever - - OK 16 10K 15 9

Ntnl BA
Current
Title

Score

19 10

19 7 Senior

18 10

18 8Junior

18 3 Senior

16 1

Club BA
current
title

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior



Event_ResultsT12C
World of Pets Expo

BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS

01/25/2013

Timonium, MD

01/27/2013

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

B024 Secretary:
Sponsored by: Chesapeake DockDogs
Call Name -- Handler Name -- -~ Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Junior Yth?Vet?Lap? Jump 1 Jump 2
Round 2
1
2
3
4
1Champ Davis Walter Fairfax VA 8.3 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 10 10K 12 0
2Emma Deborah Warner Seven Valleys PA 1.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 11 40K 11 9
3Kali Kathy Zeigler Berkeley Springs WV 3.7 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 7 30K 7 0
4 Camden Rhonda Taylor Conestoga PA 2.4 Labrador Retriever Black - - - TIMEOUT OK 511

Score

5

01/29/2013

1
NtnlBA  Club BA
Current  cyrrent
Title .

title
O -
9 -
3 -
11 -



Event_ResultsT12C BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
World of Pets Expo Timonium, MD Judge:
B024 01/25/2013 to 01/27/2013 Secretary:
Sponsored by: Chesapeake DockDogs
Call Name -- Handler Name -- -~ Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Novice Yth?Vet?Lap? Jump 1 Jump 2
Round 2
1
2
3
4
Score
1Rachel Tamra Spink Hamilton VA 6.7 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - OK 30K 6 4 9
2Jarp Steve Keil Manchester MO 1.6 Other - - OK 00K 8 2 9
3Salem Jeff Wheeler Hampton VA 2.6 Mixed - - OK 40K 8 4 8
4 Launch Lisa Chernack Cherry Hill NJ 4.8 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - OK 20K 8 2 8
5Remi Renee Beagle Virginia Beach VA 2.6 Golden Retriever - - OK 40K 6 9 6
6 Kodi Katherine Edrington Catonsville MD 5.1 Mini Poodle - L TIMEOUT OK 6 3 6

01/29/2013

Ntnl BA
Current
Title

4
2

9 Novice

3

Club BA
current
title

Novice



Wave_Standing02C

World of Pets Expo
Sponsored by:

Wave B024-08
Place

1Phantom  Jennifer
OKludde "cluetMelissa

0Satchmo  Joy

0 Angus Becky
1Cody Mindy
20dinn Marcy
O0Mojo Stanley
3Zoey Amanda

4 Kahlua Jeff

5Maddy lan

6 Twister James
7Duke Chuck
8Alvin Terri
9Vector Travis

0Brandy Jeff

ORipken Ray

Call Name --

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

01/27/2013 Sun

Handler Name

Stevens

Stagnaro

Pitcher

Knox

Len

Hagarman

Hall

Eiche

Wheeler

Pelton

Sozio

Grove

Kieffer

Gettle

Tetrick

Raley

12:30 PM

Timonium, MD

Chesapeake DockDogs

B024

- Hometown

Sevena Park

Alexandria

Stephens City

Camp Hill

Bowie

Hanover

Arnold

Germantown

Hampton

Baltimore

Baltimore

Troy

Emmitsburg

Camp Hill

Wilmington

Ridge

MD

VA

VA

PA

MD

PA

MD

MD

VA

MD

MD

VA

MD

PA

DE

MD

!]vgrify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/
udge:
Administrator

Sex Age Breed Yth?Llap? Vet?Jump 1 Jump 2 Score:Wave Title
2.5 Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 24 10K 23 724 L1Elite
1.7 Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 23 50K 22 823 5
4.8 Mixed - - - OK 22 10K 22 422 4
4.9 Border Collie - - - OK 15 70K 22 422 4
5.2 Mixed - - - OK 22 30K 21 422 3Master
3.5 German Wirehaired Pointer - - - OK 21 110K 21 221 11 Master
4.9 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 21 80K 21 821 8
4.0 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 21 60K 18 421 6Master
2.3 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 21 50K 18 221 5Master
3.0 Belgian Malinois J - - OK 21 50K 21 221 5Master
6.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever J - - OK 21 00K 20 221 OMaster
2.4 American Pit Bull Terrier - - - OK 20 40K 20 620 6Master
4.2 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 20 20K 18 820 2Master
1.1 Mixed - - - OK 20 20K 17 720 2Master
3.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 18 70K 16 318 7
4 .4 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 18 40K 15 218 4

9/2013
1
Series

Club
Current

SuperE

Elite

SuperE

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Master

Master

AC

Ntnl
Current

SuperE

Master

Master

Elite

Senior

Master

Senior



Place

Wave_Standing02C
World of Pets Expo

Sponsored by:

Wave B024-08
Call Name --
1Marley Connor

2K-9 Buckley Sharon

3Beans Joel
4Yanda Dee
5Jager Sam

6 Sidney Jim
7Suzie Kathy
8Ram Lynn
0Mig Melissa
1Ace Trish
2Rudy Bonnie
0Jetty Cheyenne
ORain Sharon
3Maci Donna
1Camden Rhonda
ORanger Fred

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

01/27/2013 Sun

Handler Name

Boyer

Sparks

Nepomuceno

Williams

Druck

Plonk

Zeigler

Hostetler

Charity

Brostek

Johnson

Whitecomb

Sparks

Horton

Taylor

Eaker Jr.

12:30 PM

Timonium, MD

Chesapeake DockDogs

B024

- Hometown

Hamburg
Wheaton
Henrico
Aberdeen
York
Hanover
Berkeley Springs
Lebanon
Sterling
Springfield
Mount Airy
York
Wheaton
Hamburg
Conestoga

East Brunswick

PA

MD

VA

MD

PA

PA

\WAY

PA

VA

VA

MD

PA

MD

PA

PA

NJ

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/
Judge:

Administrator

Sex Age Breed Yth?Llap? Vet?Jump 1 Jump 2 Score:Wave Title
4.4 Labrador Retriever Yellow J - - OK 18 40K 15 10 18 4 Senior
9.4 Belgian Malinois - - V. OK 17 110K 17 117 11 Senior
5.8 Australian Cattle Dog - - - OK 17 90K 16 017 9Senior
5.5 Mixed - - - OK 16 20K 17 217 2Senior
8.1 Dutch Shepherd J - V OK 16 110K 16 4 16 11 Senior
3.8 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 16 90K 14 016 9Senior
2.3Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 16 40K 16 616 6Senior
3.4 Golden Retriever - - - OK 15 30K 14 815 3Senior
7.2 Border Collie - - - OK 13 30K 14 614 6
2.4 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 13 60K 13 10 13 10Junior
3.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 12 110K 1 712 11 Junior
2.8 Chesapeake Bay Retriever - - - OK 12 90K 101012 9
4.8 Belgian Malinois - - - OK 12 10K 10 412 1
1.0 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 5 90K 10 410 4Junior
2.4 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 9 100K 7 2 9 10Novice
9.5 Labrador Retriever Black - - V. OK 8 40K 810 810

9/2013

2

Series

Club
Current

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

AC

Ntnl
Current

Senior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Junior



Wave_Standing02C BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/29/2013
World of Pets Expo Timonium, MD Judge: )
Sponsored by: Chesapeake DockDogs
Administrator Series AC
Wave B024-08 01/27/2013 Sun 12:30 PM B024
Club Ntnl
- C
Place Call Name  -- Handler Name -- - Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet? Jump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title o Current
2 Jarp Steve Keil Manchester MO M 1.6 Other - - - OK 8 100K 8 10 8 10Novice -
3Kodi Katherine Edrington Catonsville MD M 5.1 Mini Poodle - L - OK 7 100K 8 4 8 4Novice -
0Chase Jennifer Hoover Virginia Beach VA F  7.3Golden Retriever - - - OK 6 110K 7171 Junior
4Brandi Kelly O'Brien VA Beach VA F  3.8Golden Retriever - - - OK 5100K 510 5 10Novice
5Zoe Kaindais Miller Haymarket VA F  7.7Poodle - L - OK 2 5TIMEOUT 2 5Novice -

37



Wave_Standing02C

World of Pets Expo
Sponsored by:

Wave B024-07
Place Call Name
1Maddy Tammy
0 Angus Becky
O0Mojo Stanley
2Millie Ryan
3Guinness  Melissa
4Jake Gregg
50dinn Marcy
6 Duke Chuck
7Jenny Sal
1Vector Travis
2Grant Lynn
3Max Carlyn
OTwister James
4 Tattoo Eric
5Ram Lynn
6 Brody Emily

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

01/27/2013 Sun

-- Handler Name

Pelton

Knox

Hall

Elliott

Doren

Warner

Hagarman

Grove

Zanca

Gettle

Rhodes

Lamb

Sozio

Foster

Hostetler

Glickman

9:30 AM

Timonium, MD

Chesapeake DockDogs

B024

- Hometown

Baltimore

Camp Hill

Arnold

Camp Hill

Mississauga

Seven Valleys

Hanover

Troy

Tabernacle

Camp Hill

Linthicum

Derwood

Baltimore

Quarryville

Lebanon

Virginia Beach

MD

PA

MD

PA

ON

PA

PA

VA

NJ

PA

MD

MD

MD

PA

PA

VA

Judge:

Administrator

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

01/

Sex Age Breed

3.0 Belgian Malinois

4 .9 Border Collie

4.9 Labrador Retriever Black

1.7 Mixed

3.3 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrv

2.5 Labrador Retriever Yellow

3.5 German Wirehaired Pointer

2.4 American Pit Bull Terrier

3.5 Labrador Retriever Yellow

1.1 Mixed

2.2 German Shrthaired Pointer

4 .9 Labrador Retriever Black

6.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever

2.4 Mixed

3.4 Golden Retriever

3.7 Mixed

Yth?Lap? Vet?Jump 1

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

J - - OK

- L - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

22

22

19

21

21

20

19

20

20

Jump 2

00K

30K

00K

40K

10K

80OK

70K

00K

00K

19 110K

17

15

18

15

17

16

70K

70K

00K

90K

10K

30K

Score:Wave Title

22 622 6Master
211022 3

21 521 5

20 621 4Master
16 021 1Master
20 120 8Master
20 720 7Master
20 620 6Master
19 620 OMaster
18 7 19 11 Senior
19 919 9Senior
18 10 18 10 Senior
18 218 2

17 217 2Senior
15 817 1Senior

16 516 5Senior

9/2013
1
Series

Club
Current

SuperE

Elite

Master

Senior

Senior

Master

Senior

Senior

Master

Senior

Junior

AC

Ntnl
Current

Elite

Master

Master

Senior

Junior

Master

Junior



Place

Wave_Standing02C
World of Pets Expo

Sponsored by:

Wave B024-07

Call Name  --
7Cash Steve
8Hoodlum Kim
9 Jetty Janelle
1Rudy Bonnie
0Mig Melissa
0Cocoa Tara
2Cleavland Jessica
3Noah Stephanie
1Emma Deborah
ODisi Renee
2Launch Lisa
3Salem Jeff
ORanger Fred
4Roux Hana
0Apollo Todd
SRemi Renee

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

01/27/2013 Sun

Handler Name

Spink

Foster

Senft

Johnson

Charity

Wills

Wilde

Gemza

Warner

Beagle

Chernack

Wheeler

Eaker Jr.

Tracey

Queen

Beagle

9:30

Timonium, MD

Chesapeake DockDogs

AM B024
-- Hometown
Hamilton
Quarryville
York
Mount Airy
Sterling

Hazle Township
Virginia Beach
Catonsville
Seven Valleys
Virginia Beach
Cherry Hill
Hampton

East Brunswick
Lutherville
Manassas

Virginia Beach

VA

PA

PA

MD

VA

PA

VA

MD

PA

VA

NJ

VA

NJ

MD

VA

VA

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/
Judge:

Administrator

Sex Age Breed Yth?Llap? Vet?Jump 1 Jump 2 Score:Wave Title
4.1 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 15 50K 16 4 16 4 Senior
2.4 Mixed - L - OK 14 80K 16 4 16 4 Senior
2.8 Chesapeake Bay Retriever - - - OK 16 30K 13 616 3Senior
3.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 13 20K 13 11 13 11 Junior
7.2 Border Collie - - - OK 13 50K 121013 5
8.6 Chesapeake Bay Retriever - - V OK 12 10 TIMEOUT 12 10
4.5 Rottweiler - - - OK 12 40K 11 412 4Jdunior
3.8 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 10 10K 10 7 10 7 Jdunior
1.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 6 40K 9 9 9 9Novice
2.5 Flat Coated Retriever - - - OK 7 80K 9 7 9 7
4.8 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 7 70K 9 4 9 4Novice
2.6 Mixed - - - OK 9 30K 9 1 9 3Novice
9.5 Labrador Retriever Black - - V. OK 8 10TIMEOUT 8 10
3.1 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 8 30K 8 0 8 3Novice
4.2 Mixed - - - OK 8 2TIMEOUT 8 2
2.6 Golden Retriever - - - OK 5 70K 8 1 8 1Novice

9/2013

2

Series

Club
Current

Senior

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

AC

Ntnl
Current

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Novice



Wave_Standing02C BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/29/2013
World of Pets Expo Timonium, MD Judge: )
Sponsored by: Chesapeake DockDogs
Administrator Series AC
Wave B024-07 01/27/2013 Sun 9:30 AM B024
Club Ntnl
- C
Place Call Name  -- Handler Name -- - Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet? Jump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title o Current
0Chase Jennifer Hoover Virginia Beach VA F  7.3Golden Retriever - - - OK 7 50K 6 Junior
6 Kodi Katherine Edrington Catonsville MD M 5.1 Mini Poodle - L - TIMEOUT OK 4 Novice -
7Kali Kathy Zeigler Berkeley Springs WV F 3.7 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 5100K 9Novice -
8Brandi Kelly O'Brien VA Beach VA F  3.8Golden Retriever - - - OK 5110K 5Novice
9 Maxine Amanda Rose Joppa MD F 2.3 Scottish Terrier - L - TIMEOUT OK 2Novice
10Zoe Kaindais Miller Haymarket VA F  7.7Poodle - L - OK 2 30K 6 Novice -

38



Wave_Standing02C

World of Pets Expo
Sponsored by:

Wave B024-06
Place Call Name
1Jager Joe
1Phantom  Jennifer
2Boo Timothy
3Satchmo  Joy
O0Mojo Stanley
10dinn Marcy
2 Axle Stacey
30liver Cindy
4Jake Gregg
5Dexter Jaime
6 Duke Chuck
ORipken Ray
0Brandy Jeff
0 Cooper Robert

1K-9 Buckley Sharon

20akley

Phil

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

01/26/2013 Sat

Druck

Stevens

McGeein

Pitcher

Hall

Hagarman

Lewis

Smith

Warner

Chesley

Grove

Raley

Tetrick

Wolgamuth

Sparks

Bittner

12:30 PM

Handler Name

Timonium, MD

Chesapeake DockDogs

B024

- Hometown

York

Sevena Park

Chesapeake

Stephens City

Arnold

Hanover

Conestoga

Newville

Seven Valleys

Springfield

Troy

Ridge

Wilmington

Seven Valleys

Wheaton

Conestoga

PA

MD

VA

VA

MD

PA

PA

PA

PA

NJ

VA

MD

DE

PA

MD

PA

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/
Judge:

Administrator

Sex Age Breed Yth?Llap? Vet?Jump 1 Jump 2 Score:Wave Title
8.1 Dutch Shepherd - - V OK 25 10K 19 10 25 1 SuperE
2.5 Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 24 110K 22 8 24 11Elite
5.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 23 30K 23 423 A4Elite
4.8 Mixed - - - OK 23 00K 22 423 OElite
4 .9 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 21 90K 21 821 9
3.5 German Wirehaired Pointer - - - OK 21 30K 21 221 3Master
3.0 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 19 00K 20 11 20 11 Master
3.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 19 110K 20 620 6Master
2.5 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 20 50K 18 7 20 5Master
3.4 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 16 100K 20 320 3Master
2.4 American Pit Bull Terrier - - - OK 19 110K 20 020 OMaster
4.4 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 13 20K 19111911
3.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 18 110K 16 81811
3.8 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 18 90K 18 618 9
9.4 Belgian Malinois - - V OK 18 00K 16 318 0Senior
3.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 13 90K 17 017 O0Senior

9/2013
1
Series

Club
Current

SuperE

Elite

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

AC

Ntnl
Current

SuperE

Elite

Master

Elite

Master

Senior

Master

Senior



Wave_Standing02C

World of Pets Expo
Sponsored by:

Wave B024-06
Place Call Name
3Sidney Jim
OTwister James
4Beans Joel
5Suzie Kathy
0Mig Melissa
1Marley Connor
2 Baxter Dawn
3Kali Kathy
4COCO Bonnie
5Champ Davis
ORain Sharon
6Zoey Kelly
7Porter Kyle
1Salem Jeff
ORanger Fred
0Chase Jennifer

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

01/26/2013 Sat

-- Handler Name

Plonk

Sozio

Nepomuceno

Zeigler

Charity

Boyer

Herold

Zeigler

Speich

Walter

Sparks

Bursey

Anderson

Wheeler

Eaker Jr.

Hoover

12:30 PM

Timonium, MD

Chesapeake DockDogs

B024

- Hometown

Hanover

Baltimore

Henrico

Berkeley Springs

Sterling

Hamburg

Olney

Berkeley Springs

Germantown

Fairfax

Wheaton

Baltimore

Cantonsville

Hampton

East Brunswick

Virginia Beach

PA

MD

VA

\WAY

VA

PA

MD

\WAY

MD

VA

MD

MD

MD

VA

NJ

VA

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/
Judge:

Administrator

Sex Age Breed Yth?Llap? Vet?Jump 1 Jump 2 Score:Wave Title
3.8 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 14 40K 16 8 16 8Senior
6.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever J - - OK 16 70K 16 116 7
5.8 Australian Cattle Dog - - - OK 14 100K 16 6 16 6 Senior
2.3 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 15 90K 16 316 3Senior
7.2 Border Collie - - - OK 15 10K 15 515 5
4.4 Labrador Retriever Yellow J - - OK 14 90K 14 9 14 9Junior
1.1 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 13 90K 14 6 14 6Jdunior
3.7 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 11 30K 14 2 14 2Jdunior
4.0 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 13 50K 11 2 13 5Junior
8.3 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 13 00K 13 113 1Jdunior
4.8 Belgian Malinois - - - OK 13 00K 9 213 0
2.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 4 110K 12 10 12 10Junior
3.5 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 10 100K 12 312 3Jdunior
2.6 Mixed - - - OK 6 O0OK 9 3 9 3Novice
9.5 Labrador Retriever Black - - V. TIMEOUT OK 8 9 8 9
7.3 Golden Retriever - - - OK 7 110K 7 4 711

9/2013

2

Series

Club
Current

Senior

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Junior

AC

Ntnl
Current

Junior

Master

Senior

Junior

Junior



Wave_Standing02C

World of Pets Expo
Sponsored by:

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

Timonium, MD

Chesapeake DockDogs

Wave B024-06 01/26/2013 Sat 12:30 PM B024
Place Call Name  -- Handler Name - -~ Hometown

2Kodi Emily Kaiser Catonsville

3Emma Deborah Warner Seven Valleys

4 Maci Donna Horton Hamburg

5Brandi Kelly O'Brien VA Beach

36

MD

PA

PA

VA

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/
Judge:

Administrator

Sex Age Breed Yth?Llap? Vet?Jump 1 Jump 2 Score:Wave Title
5.1 Mini Poodle - L - TIMEOUT OK 7 8 7 8Novice
1.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 7 00K 5 3 7 ONovice
1.0 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - TIMEOUT OK 5 7 5 7Novice
3.8 Golden Retriever - - - OK 5 40K 5 5 5 5Novice

9/2013

3

Series

Club
Current

AC

Ntnl
Current



Wave_Standing02C

World of Pets Expo
Sponsored by:

Wave B024-05
Place Call Name
0Jager Joe
O0Mojo Stanley
1Maddy Tammy
20dinn Marcy
3Kahlua Jeff
4Duke Chuck
5Dexter Jaime
6 Jake Gregg
OTwister Heather
1Luke Jamie
O0OGuinness  Melissa
0Brandy Jeff
0Apollo Todd
2Maddie Wes
3Baxter Dawn
4COCO Jessica

01/26/2013 Sat

-- Handler Name

Druck

Hall

Pelton

Hagarman

Wheeler

Grove

Chesley

Warner

Sozio

Myers

Doren

Tetrick

Queen

Bone

Herold

Speich

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

Timonium, MD

Chesapeake DockDogs

9:30 AM B024

- Hometown

York

Arnold

Baltimore

Hanover

Hampton

Troy

Springfield

Seven Valleys

Baltimore

Dover

Mississauga

Wilmington

Manassas

Pylesville

Olney

Germantown

PA

MD

MD

PA

VA

VA

NJ

PA

MD

PA

ON

DE

VA

MD

MD

MD

!]vgrify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/
udge:
Administrator

Sex Age Breed Yth?Llap? Vet?Jump 1 Jump 2 Score:Wave Title
8.1 Dutch Shepherd - - V OK 17 90K 24 124 1
4.9 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 22 30K 21 522 3
3.0 Belgian Malinois - - - OK 22 30K 21 822 3Master
3.5 German Wirehaired Pointer - - - OK 21 50K 16 821 5Master
2.3 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 21 10K 18 121 1Master
2.4 American Pit Bull Terrier - - - OK 17 00K 21 021 OMaster
2.3 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 20 50K 20 920 9Master
2.5 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 20 40K 20 220 4Master
6.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever - - - OK 20 OTIMEOUT 20 0
2.5 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 19 70K 17 10 19 7 Senior
3.3 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrv - - - OK 19 40K 18 819 4
3.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 18 40K 18 118 4
4.2 Mixed - - - OK 16 10K 13 116 1
1.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 15 90K 12 315 9Senior
1.1 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 15 70K 14 8 15 7 Senior
4.0 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 15 60K 13 915 6Senior

9/2013
1
Series

Club
Current

SuperE

Elite

Master

Senior

Senior

Elite

Master

Master

Master

AC

Ntnl
Current

SuperE

Elite

Master

Senior

Master

Senior



Wave_Standing02C

World of Pets Expo

Sponsored by:

Wave B024-05

Place Call Name
SHenry Kevin
6Cleavland Jessica
1Emma Deborah
OLucy Amanda
2Cash Steve
ORanger Fred
3Champ Davis
4Brix Denise
5Porter Kyle
6 Hattie Randy
0Chase Jennifer
2Brandi Kelly
1Kodi Emily
3Paisley Lorraine
4Soli Deana

5 Epic

Rebecca

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

01/26/2013 Sat

Handler Name

Myers

Wilde

Warner

Ruch

Spink

Eaker Jr.

Walter

Willis

Anderson

Cook

Hoover

O'Brien

Kaiser

Sweitzer

Hendershot

Wolfe

Timonium, MD

Chesapeake DockDogs

AM B024

- Hometown

Dover

Virginia Beach

Seven Valleys

Myersville

Hamilton

East Brunswick

Fairfax

Cantonsville

Cantonsville

Vienna

Virginia Beach

VA Beach

Catonsville

Frederick

Hancock

Glen Burnie

PA

VA

PA

MD

VA

NJ

VA

MD

MD

VA

VA

VA

MD

MD

MD

MD

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/
Judge:

Administrator

Sex Age Breed Yth?Llap? Vet?Jump 1 Jump 2 Score:Wave Title
2.0 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 14 100K 15 015 0Senior
4.5 Rottweiler - - - OK 13 90K 15 015 O0Senior
1.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 14 00K 10 814 0Junior
4.4 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 13 110K 13 81311
4.1 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 13 100K 6 11 13 10Junior
9.5 Labrador Retriever Black - - V. OK 12 50K 8 112 5
8.3 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 10 30K 11 11 11 11 Junior
1.4 Belgian Malinois - - - OK 3 70K 11 811 8Junior
3.5 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 9 60K 11 411 4Junior
4.8 Wirehaired Pointing Griffon - - - OK 10 2TIMEOUT 10 2Junior
7.3 Golden Retriever - - - OK 7 80K 8 080
3.8 Golden Retriever - - - OK 5 80K 8 0 8 O0ONovice
5.1 Mini Poodle - L - OK 7 110K 8 0 8 ONovice
1.1 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 4 30K 7 6 7 6Novice
0.7 German Wirehaired Pointer - - - OK 6 1TIMEOUT 6 1Novice
2.9 American Bulldog - - - OK 4 00K 5 3 5 3Novice

9/2013

2

Series

Club
Current

Senior

Senior

Junior

AC

Ntnl
Current

Junior



Wave_Standing02C

World of Pets Expo
Sponsored by:

Wave

Place Call Name

B024-05

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

Timonium, MD

Chesapeake DockDogs

01/26/2013 Sat 9:30 AM B024

-- Handler Name -- -- Hometown

32

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

01/

Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet?Jump 1 Jump 2

Score:Wave Title

9/2013

3

Series

Club
Current

AC

Ntnl
Current



Wave_Standing02C
World of Pets Expo

Sponsored by:

Wave B024-04
Place Call Name  --
1Phantom  Jennifer
2Boo Timothy
OTwister Steve
1Cody Mindy
1Disi Renee
2Maggie Warren

3K-9 Buckley Sharon

4Cash Tamra
1Brody Emily
OLucy Amanda
OKenzie Carol
2Rhonda Deirdre
0Sky Sharon
1Joey Rory

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

01/25/2013 Fri

Handler Name

Stevens
McGeein
Sozio
Len
Beagle
Risk
Sparks
Spink
Glickman
Ruch
Nansel
Fox Wriston
Sparks

Nansel

14

Timonium, MD

Chesapeake DockDogs

5:30 PM B024

- Hometown

Sevena Park

Chesapeake

Baltimore

Bowie

Virginia Beach

Hanover

Wheaton

Hamilton

Virginia Beach

Myersville

Woodstock

Forest Hill

Wheaton

Woodstock

MD

VA

MD

MD

VA

PA

MD

VA

VA

MD

VA

MD

MD

VA

Judge:

Administrator

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

Sex Age Breed

2 .5 Dutch Shepherd

5.3 Labrador Retriever Black

6.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever

5.2 Mixed

2.5 Flat Coated Retriever

3.2 Chesapeake Bay Retriever

9.4 Belgian Malinois

4.1 Labrador Retriever Black

3.7 Mixed

4 .4 Labrador Retriever Yellow

5.0 Golden Retriever

4 .4 Chesapeake Bay Retriever

11.0 Belgian Malinois

9.6 Golden Retriever

Yth?Lap? Vet?Jump 1

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - V OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - V OK

- - V OK

23

23

19

21

11

17

18

17

12

14

10

10

Jump 2

70K

30K

10K

10K

20K

80OK

10K

80OK

80OK

70K

6 OK

40K

7 110K

4

40K

Score:Wave Title

23 123 T7Elite

23 423 A4Elite

21 721 7

20 421 1Master

19 10 19 10 Senior

19 219 2Senior

14 4 18 1 Senior

18 018 O0Senior

14 10 14 10 Junior

131114 7

11 111 1

10 910 9Junior

9 9 99

5 0 5 ONovice

9/2013

1

Series

Club
Current

Elite

Elite

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Master

Senior

Novice

AC

Ntnl
Current

Elite

Elite

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Junior



Wave_Standing02C

World of Pets Expo
Sponsored by:

Wave B024-03
Place Call Name  --
1Boo Lynn
OTwister Steve
1Cody Mindy
2Mojo Lynne
0Zoey Amanda
1Disi Renee
2Dexter Jaime
O0OGuinness  Melissa
3Cash Tamra

4K-9 Buckley Sharon

5Max Carlyn
0Brandy Jeff

6 Maggie Warren
7Brody Emily
OKenzie Carol
1Camden Rhonda

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

01/25/2013 Fri

Handler Name --

McGeein

Sozio

Len

Hall

Eiche

Beagle

Chesley

Doren

Spink

Sparks

Lamb

Tetrick

Risk

Glickman

Nansel

Taylor

Timonium, MD

Chesapeake DockDogs

3:00 PM B024

- Hometown

Chesapeake

Baltimore

Bowie

Arnold

Germantown

Virginia Beach

Springfield

Mississauga

Hamilton

Wheaton

Derwood

Wilmington

Hanover

Virginia Beach

Woodstock

Conestoga

VA

MD

MD

MD

MD

VA

NJ

ON

VA

MD

MD

DE

PA

VA

VA

PA

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/
Judge:

Administrator

Sex Age Breed Yth?Llap? Vet?Jump 1 Jump 2 Score:Wave Title
5.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 23 40K 22 723 4Elite
6.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever - - - OK 21 50K 22 822 8
5.2 Mixed - - - OK 21 60K 21 821 8Master
4.9 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 20 90K 18 020 9Master
4.0 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 19 100K 17 81910
2.5 Flat Coated Retriever - - - OK 19 90K 18 019 9Senior
3.4 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 19 40K 19 819 8Senior
3.3 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrv - - - OK 19 70K 18 619 7
4.1 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 18 70K 19 519 5Senior
9.4 Belgian Malinois - - V. OK 17 110K 18 518 5Senior
4.9 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 17 90K 16 11 17 9 Senior
3.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 16 90K 16 11 16 11
3.2 Chesapeake Bay Retriever - - - OK 16 90K 16 7 16 9Senior
3.7 Mixed - - - OK 14 30K 16 116 1Senior
5.0 Golden Retriever - - - OK 14 110K 14 01411
2.4 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 11 80K 51111 8Junior

9/2013

1

Series

Club
Current

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Senior

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Junior

Master

AC

Ntnl
Current

Master

Elite

Senior

Master

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Junior



Wave_Standing02C

World of Pets Expo
Sponsored by:

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

Timonium, MD

Chesapeake DockDogs

Wave B024-03 01/25/2013 Fri 3:00 PM B024
Place Call Name  -- Handler Name - -~ Hometown --
2Rhonda Deirdre Fox Wriston Forest Hill
1Rachel Tamra Spink Hamilton
2 Joey Rory Nansel Woodstock

19

I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/29/2013
Judge:
2
Administrator Series
Club
- Current
Sex Age Breed Yth?Llap? Vet?Jump 1 Jump 2 Score:Wave Title
MD F 4.4 Chesapeake Bay Retriever - - - OK 10 70K 11 211 2Jdunior -
VA F 6.7 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 9 20K 8 6 9 2Novice Novice
VA M 9.6 Golden Retriever - - V. OK 6 00K 5 5 6 O0ONovice Novice

AC

Ntnl
Current



Wave_Standing02C BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/29/2013
World of Pets Expo Timonium, MD Judge: )
Sponsored by; Chesapeake DockDogs
_ Administrator Series AC
Wave B024-02 01/25/2013 Fri 12:30 PM B024
Club Ntnl
- C
Place Call Name  -- Handler Name -- - Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet? Jump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title o Current
1Boo Timothy McGeein Chesapeake VA M 5.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 23 0OK 23 023 OElite Elite Elite
0 Twister Steve Sozio Baltimore MD F 6.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever - - - OK 21 100K 21102110 Elite Elite
1Dexter Jaime Chesley Springfield NJ M 2.3 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 20 20K 20 820 8Master
2Mojo Lynne Hall Arnold MD M 4.9 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 20 50K 18 220 5Master Master
1Luke Jamie Myers Dover PA M  2.5Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 19 20K 16 10 19 2 Senior -
2Cash Tamra Spink Hamilton VA M  4.1Llabrador Retriever Black - - - OK 18 110K 15 1 18 11 Senior Senior Senior
3Grant Lynn Rhodes Linthicum MD M 2.2 German Shrthaired Pointer - - - OK 18 40K 17 818 4Senior Senior
4 Max Carlyn Lamb Derwood MD M 4.9 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 17 60K 17 817 8Senior Senior Junior
O0Brandy Jeff Tetrick Wilmington DE F 3.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 12 10K 17 617 6Senior Master
0Zoey Amanda Eiche Germantown MD F 4.0 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 17 40K 17 317 4Senior Master
5Zoey Daryl Schultz Olney MD F 4.4 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 15 110K 16 11 16 11 Senior Senior
6 Sidney Jim Plonk Hanover PA F  3.8Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 14 80K 15 11 15 11 Senior Senior Junior
OKenzie Carol Nansel Woodstock VA F  5.0Golden Retriever - - - OK 15 70K 15 8 15 8Senior Master Junior
OLucy Amanda Ruch Myersville MD F 4.4 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 13 20K 14 2 14 2Jdunior Senior
1Camden Rhonda Taylor Conestoga PA F 2.4 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 11 50K 12 312 3Jdunior -

2Sage Mindy Mclellan Clarksburg MD F  1.3Other - - - OK 10 110K 9 710 11 Junior -
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World of Pets Expo
Sponsored by:

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

Timonium, MD

Chesapeake DockDogs

Wave B024-02 01/25/2013 Fri 12:30 PM B024
Place Call Name  -- Handler Name - -~ Hometown --
1Rhonda Deirdre Fox Wriston Forest Hill
2Gracie Fay Fowler-Gross Westminster
3Joey Rory Nansel Woodstock

19

I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/29/2013
Judge:
2
Administrator Series
Club
- Current
Sex Age Breed Yth?Llap? Vet?Jump 1 Jump 2 Score:Wave Title
MD F 4.4 Chesapeake Bay Retriever - - - OK 8 50K 7 4 8 5Novice -
MD F 2.2 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 6 60K 5 7 6 6Novice
VA M 9.6 Golden Retriever - -V OK 6 20K 5 4 6 2Novice Novice

AC

Ntnl
Current
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World of Pets Expo
Sponsored by:

Wave

Place

Call Name

2489 Twister

13944 Guinness

67036 Dexter

11075 Cali

24728 Cash

23168 Rhonda

57494 Gracie

B024-01

BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS

01/25/2013 Fri

Steve

Melissa

Jaime

Frank

Tamra

Deirdre

Fay

Handler Name

Sozio

Doren

Chesley

Moraff

Spink

Fox Wriston

Fowler-Gross

Timonium, MD

Chesapeake DockDogs

9:30 AM B024

- Hometown

Baltimore

Mississauga

Springfield

Columbia

Hamilton

Forest Hill

Westminster

MD

ON

NJ

MD

VA

MD

MD

Judge:

Administrator

I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 01/29/2013

1

Series AC

Ntnl

Sex Age Breed

F

M

M

M

6.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever

3.3 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrv

2.3 Labrador Retriever Yellow

4.1 Labrador Retriever Chocolate

4.1 Labrador Retriever Black

4 .4 Chesapeake Bay Retriever

2.2 Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Yth?Lap? Vet?Jump 1
- - - OK
- - - OK
- - - OK
- - - OK
- - - OK
- - - OK

- - - OK

Jump 2

22 00K

19 90K

19 110K

17 80K

12 60K

9 30K

7 60K

22

20

19

12

17

Score —“Wave Title Current
622 6 Elite
120 1Master Master
4 19 11 Senior
817 8 Master

4 17 4Senior  Senior

11 10 11 10 Junior

8

7 8 7Novice
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